TRUST DEED BY CORPORATION

70165 mh/mfr/OFFICIAL COP



CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability of fitness for a particular purpose.

PRO-**FOR** THE **TECTION OF** THE OWNER, **THIS** RE-**SHALL LEASE** BE THE FILED WITH RECORDER **OF**

Doc#: 0705441158 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/23/2007 03:34 PM Pg: 1 of 3

1055 W. ROOSEVELT, CHICAGO, IL 60608

DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OF-

FICE THE MOREGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.						
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That LAKESIDE BANK						
55 WEST WACKER DRIVE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601						
a corporation of the State of ILLINOIS , for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness						
the notes thereby secured, and of the sum of one do lar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby						
REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM unto 3000 NORTH LLC						
(NAME AND ADDRESS)						
1000 N. MILWAUKEE, CHICAGO, IL						
heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired						
in through or by a certain , bearing date the 22ND day of OCTOBER , 2004 ,						
and recorded in the Recorder's Office of COOK County, in the State of ILLINOIS,						
in book of records, on page, as document No. <u>0430241080 & 0430241081</u> ,						
to the premise therein described, situated in the County of COOK, State of ILLINOIS, as						
follows, to wit:						
مين م						

EGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE ATTACHED.						
UNIT 4N, 3020 N. SHEFFIELD, CHICAGO, IL						
UNIT 4N, 5020 N. SHEFFIELD, CHICAGO, IL						
together with all the annuatements and univileges therepute helonging or annuateining						
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-29-210-040-0000						
Address(es) of premises: 3010-20 N. SHEFFIELD, CHICAGO, IL						
Witness and and seal , this 26TH day of JANUARY , 2007						
withess and sear this 2011 day of 3ANOART, 2007						
CONTRACTOR (SEAL)						
DONNA J. REINKE, A.V.P.						
X (XO) B All A a a l March						

(NAME)

This instrument was prepared by MELANDA KYWE, LAKESIDE BANK

UNOFFICIAL COPY

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE OF ILLINOIS			·	· ;
In and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that DONNA J. REINKE Personally known to me to be the A.V.P. of LAKESIDE BANK	County of COOK		SS.		
In and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that DONNA J. REINKE Personally known to me to be the A.V.P. of LAKESIDE BANK	I, MELANI) A KVWE			a notary public
Personally known to me to be the A.V.P. of LAKESIDE BANK , a corporation, and SUSAN PENNINGTON , personally known to me to be the Same persons whose pames are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person And severally acknowledged that as such A.V.P. and V.P. , they signed And delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of DIRECTORS of said corporation, as their free and voluntary Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and seal this Shirt day of Managery Commission Expires OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINORS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1228008			BV CERTIEV that	DONNA I REIN	_
, a corporation, and SUSAN PENNINGTON , personally known to me to be the Same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person And severally acknowledged that as such A.V.P. and V.P. , they signed And delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of DIRECTORS of said corporation, as their free and voluntary Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and seal this day of	•	•			
And delivered the said instrang at and caused the corporation, and personally known to me to be the Same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person And severally acknowledged that as such A.V.P. and V.P. , they signed And delivered the said instrang at and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of DIRECTORS of said corporation, as their free and voluntary Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and seal this	·				
Same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person And severally acknowledged that as such A.V.P. and V.P. , they signed And delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of DIRECTORS of said corporation, as their free and voluntary Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and					
And severally acknowledged that as such A.V.P. and V.P. , they signed And delivered the said instrament and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of DIRECTORS of said corporation, as their free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and seal this John day of January , 2007 Commission Expires Commission Expires ADDRESSIDERS 1228/08 ADDRESSIDERS 1228/08			-	-	
And delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of DIRECTORS of said corporation, as their free and voluntary Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and seal this John day of January , 2009 Commission Expires OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/08					
Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and	Ο.				
Act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. GIVEN Under my hand and seal this day of Manuary 2009 Manuary Notary Commission Expires OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/08					
GIVEN Under my hand and seal this John day of January, 2001 Manda kynnotary Commission Expires OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/08 ADD RESS				•	•
Commission Expires OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/08					^
OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS SS	•	0			
OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS SS		4		m landak	
OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS SS				neunaak	y -
OFFICIAL SEAL MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS SS			0	NOTARY (
MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS MAIL To: SS		Commissi	on Expires		
MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS MAIL To: SS			4		
MELANDA KYWE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS MAIL To: SS		~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	mmy	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12/28/08 ADDRESS MAIL TO:		§		0	
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS		TON \$			
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS			······	······	
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS					<i>5</i> c.
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS					C
By Corporation TO TO DDRESS OF PROPERTY: DDRESS OF PROPERTY: ALL TO: JOHN LOVESHAND AS Lacalle S. Exalle S. Ex	z		>		
By Corporation TO TO: JOHN COVESMAND S. Lasalle 9, SH S. Lasalle 9, SH	MIL		DDF		
TO TO TO TO And tovesthand tasalle St. St.	\sim 10 \sim		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
TO TO TO An Covestiana asalle 9, Sh.	2		SOF		
TO T	2,3		PR		Sy C
oration ORTY:	22) 	To	orp
A SH SH	43		YTY	0	ora
St. St.	, D3				ıtie
	# × ×				
	73				
	10				

0705441158 Page: 2 of 3

0705441158 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 1:

UNIT 4N IN THE 3020 N. SHEFFIELD CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOTS 16 AND 17 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 8 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 2 AND 3 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 0625516109, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

PARCEL 2:

THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE PARKING SPACES G-4, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 0625516109.

P.I.N. 14-29-210-040-0000 (affects underlying land)

PIN #: 14-29-210-040-0000

3020 N. SHEFFIELD AVE., UNIT #4N Commonly known as: OUNTY CORTY SOFFICE

CHICAGO, Illinois 60657